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Carbide burr sets contain different sizes
and shapes of burrs can match customer's different
requirements on usage.
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SERIES OF SETS

1. Diameter 6mm or 1/4" Shank 10PCS of Sets

2. Diameter 6mm or 1/4" Shank 5PCS of Sets

4. Diameter 3mm Shank & 6mm Head 10PCS of Sets

6. Diameter 6mm or 1/4" Shank 12PCS of Sets

3. Diameter 6mm or 1/4" Shank 8PCS of Sets

5. Diameter 3mm Shank & 3mm Head 20PCS of Sets
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TYPE A CARBIDE BURR
Burr Shape - Cylinder
Type A carbide burr is suitable for machining surface profile of workpiece

3.0

6.0

8.0

1/8

1/4

Metric Size
Shank

Diameter(mm)
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

3

3

3
3

6

6

6

6

6

6
6
6

6

8

8

8

8

8

8

14

13

13
13

16
16
20

20

25

25

25

25

25

20

25

25

25

25

25

3

4

5

6

6

6

8

10

11

12

16

20

25

10

11
12

16

20

25

38

51
51

51

50

70
70

70

70

70

61

65
65

70
70

70

70

70

65

SA30314

SA30413

SA30513

SA30613

SA60616
SA60616

SA60820

SA61020

SA61125

SA61225

SA61625

SA62025

SA62525

SA81020
SA81125

SA81225

SA81625

SA82025

SA82525

Solid

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Solid

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Inch Size
Shank

Diameter
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

1/8

1/8

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

SA-43

SA-51

SA-1

SA-1

SA-2

SA-3

SA-4

SA-5

SA-6

SA-7

SA-8

SA-9

2

2

2-3/8

1-1/2

2-1/2

2-1/2

2-3/4

2-3/4

2-3/4

2-3/4

2-3/4

2-3/4

3/4

3/4

5/8

5/8

1

1

1

1

1

1

1/2

1/2

1/8

1/4

1/4

1/4

3/4

5/8

7/8

1

3/8

7/16

1/2

5/16
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TYPE B CARBIDE BURR
Burr Shape - Cylinder With End Cut
Type B carbide burr is suitable for machining surface profile and the
interchange of two right angle surfaces of workpiece

3.0

6.0

8.0

1/8

1/4

Metric Size
Shank

Diameter(mm)
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

3

3

3
3

6

6

6

6

6

6
6
6

6

8

8

8

8

8

8

14

13

13
13

16
16
20

20

25

25

25

25

25

20

25

25

25

25

25

3

4

5

6

6

6

8

10

11

12

16

20

25

10

11
12

16

20

25

38

51
51

51

50

70
70

70

70

70

61

65
65

70
70

70

70

70

65

SB30314

SB30413

SB30513

SB30613

SB60616
SB60616

SB60820

SB61020

SB61125

SB61225

SB61625

SB62025

SB62525

SB81020

SB81125

SB81225

SB81625

SB82025

SB82525

Solid

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Solid

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Inch Size
Shank

Diameter
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

1/8

1/8

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

SB-43

SB-51

SB-1

SB-1

SB-2

SB-3

SB-4

SB-5

SB-6

SB-7

SB-8

SB-9

2

2

2-3/8

1-1/2

2-1/2

2-1/2

2-3/4

2-3/4

2-3/4

2-3/4

2-3/4

2-3/4

3/4

3/4

5/8

5/8

1

1

1

1

1

1

1/2

1/2

1/8

1/4

1/4

1/4

3/4

5/8

7/8

1

3/8

7/16

1/2

5/16
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TYPE C CARBIDE BURR
Burr Shape - Ball Nosed Cylinder
Type C carbide burr is suitable for machining surface profile and 
circular arc profile of workpiece

3.0

6.0

8.0

1/8

1/4

Metric Size
Shank

Diameter(mm)
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

3

3

3
3

6

6

6

6

6

6
6
6

6

8

8

8

8

8

8

14

13

13
13

16
16
20

20

25

25

25

25

25

20

25

25

25

25

25

3

4

5

6

6

6

8

10

11

12

16

20

25

10

11
12

16

20

25

38

51
51

51

50

70
70

70

70

70

61

65
65

70
70

70

70

70

65

SC30314

SC30413

SC30513

SC30613

SC60616
SC60616

SC60820

SC61020

SC61125

SC61225

SC61625

SC62025

SC62525

SC81020

SC81125

SC81225

SC81625

SC82025

SC82525

Solid

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Solid

Solid
Brazed

Brazed
Brazed
Brazed
Brazed
Brazed
Brazed
Brazed
Brazed
Brazed

Inch Size
Shank

Diameter
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

1/8
1/8
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

SC-43
SC-51
SC-1
SC-1
SC-2
SC-3
SC-4
SC-5
SC-6
SC-7
SC-8
SC-9

2
2

2-3/8

1-1/2

2-1/2
2-1/2
2-3/4
2-3/4
2-3/4
2-3/4
2-3/4
2-3/4

3/4
3/4

5/8
5/8

1
1
1
1
1
1

1/2
1/2

1/8
1/4
1/4
1/4

3/4
5/8

7/8
1

3/8
7/16
1/2

5/16
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TYPE D CARBIDE BURR
Burr Shape - Ball Shape
Type D carbide burr is suitable for machining circular arc profile and 
removing burrs at welding area

3.0

6.0

8.0

1/8

1/4

Metric Size
Shank

Diameter(mm)
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

3

3

3
3

6

6

6

6

6

6
6
6

6

8

8

8

8

8

8

2

3

4
5

5
5
7

9

10

10

14

18

21

9

10

10

14

18

21

3

4

5

6

6

6

8

10

11

12

16

20

25

10

11
12

16

20

25

38

41
42

43

50

55
55

59

63

66

50

52
54

55
55

59

63

66

54

SD30302

SD30403

SD30504

SD30605

SD60605
SD60605

SD60807

SD61009

SD61110

SD61210

SD61614

SD62018

SD62521

SD81009

SD81110

SD81210

SD81614

SD82018

SD82521

Solid

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Solid

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Inch Size
Shank

Diameter
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

1/8

1/8

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

SD-42

SD-51

SD-1

SD-1

SD-2

SD-3

SD-4

SD-5

SD-6

SD-7

SD-8

SD-9

2

2

1-31/32

1-1/2

2

2-1/16

2-1/7

2-1/5

2-1/3

2-4/9

2-3/4

2-2/3

1/4

5/16

7/32

7/32

3/8

7/16

9/16

11/16

1

15/16

1/8

7/32

1/8

1/4

1/4

1/4

3/4

5/8

7/8

1

3/8

7/16

1/2

5/16
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TYPE E CARBIDE BURR
Burr Shape - Oval Shape
Type E carbide burr is suitable for machining circular arc profile of 
workpiece

3.0

6.0

8.0

1/8

1/4

Metric Size
Shank

Diameter(mm)
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

3

3

3
3

6

6

6

6

6

6
6
6

8

8

8

8

8

6

7

8
10

10
10
13

16

20

25

25

25

16

20

25

25

25

3

4

5

6

6

6

8

10

12

16

20

25

10

12

16

20

25

38

45

46

48

50

65

70

70

70

61

55

58

61

70

70

70

65

SE30306

SE30407

SE30508

SE30610

SE60610
SE60610

SE60813

SE61016

SE61220

SE61625

SE62025

SE62525

SE81016

SE81220

SE81625

SE82025

SE82525

Solid

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Solid

Solid
Brazed

Brazed
Brazed
Brazed
Brazed
Brazed
Brazed

Inch Size
Shank

Diameter
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

1/8
1/8
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

SE-41
SE-51
SE-1
SE-1
SE-2
SE-3
SE-5
SE-6
SE-7

1-8/9
2

2-1/8

1-1/2

2-1/4
2-3/8
2-5/8
2-3/4
2-3/4

1/2
5/8

3/8
3/8

7/8
1
1

1/4
3/8

1/8
1/4
1/4
1/4

3/4

3/8
1/2
5/8

5/16
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TYPE F CARBIDE BURR
Burr Shape - Tree Shape
Type F carbide burr is suitable for machining circular arc profile of 
workpiece which in confined space

3.0

6.0

8.0

1/8

1/4

Metric Size
Shank

Diameter(mm)
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

3

3

3
3

6

6

6

6

6

6
6
6

6

8

8

8

8

8

8

14

13

13
13

16
18
20

20

25

25

25

25

25

20

25

25

25

25

25

3

4

5

6

6

6

8

10

11

12

16

20

25

10

11
12

16

20

25

38

51
51

51

50

70
70

70

70

70

63

65
65

70
70

70

70

70

65

SF30314

SF30413

SF30513

SF30613

SF60616
SF60618

SF60820

SF61020

SF61125

SF61225

SF61625

SF62025

SF62525

SF81020

SF81125

SF81225

SF81625

SF82025

SF82525

Solid

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Solid

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Inch Size
Shank

Diameter
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

1/8

1/8

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

SF-42

SF-51

SF-1

SF-1

SF-2

SF-3

SF-4

SF-5

SF-6

SF-7

SF-14

SF-15

2

2

2-3/8

1-1/2

2-1/2

2-1/2

2-3/4

2-3/4

2-3/4

2-3/4

3

3-1/4

3/4

3/4

5/8

5/8

1

1

1

1

1-1/4

1-1/2

1/2

1/2

1/8

1/4

1/4

1/4

3/4

5/8

3/4

3/4

3/8

7/16

1/2

5/16
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TYPE G CARBIDE BURR
Burr Shape - Pointed Tree
Type G carbide burr is suitable for machining circular arc profile which in
confined spaces and acute-angled profile of workpiece

1/8

1/4

Metric Size
Shank

Diameter(mm)
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutter

Diameter(d1)
Length of

Cut(l2)
Overall

Length(l2) Tool No. Type

Solid

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Inch Size
Shank

Diameter
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

1/8

1/8

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

SG-44

SG-51

SG-1

SG-1

SG-2

SG-3

SG-5

SG-6

SG-7

SG-15

2

2

2-3/8

1-1/2

2-1/2

2-1/2

2-3/4

2-3/4

2-3/4

3-1/4

3/4

3/4

5/8

5/8

1

1

1

1-1/2

1/2

1/2

1/8

1/4

1/4

1/4

3/4

3/4

3/8

1/2

5/8

5/16

3.0

6.0

8.0

Metric Size
Shank

Diameter(mm)
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

3

3

3
3

6

6

6

6

6

6
6
6

8

8

8

8

8

14

13

13
13

16
18
20

20

25

25

25

25

20

25

25

25

25

3

4

5

6

6

6

8

10

12

16

20

25

10

12

16

20

25

38

51

51

51

50

70

70

70

70

65

63

65

65

70

70

70

70

SG30314

SG30413

SG30513

SG30613

SG60616
SG60618

SG60820

SG61020

SG61225

SG61625

SG62025

SG62525

SG81020

SG81225

SG81625

SG82025

SG82525

Solid

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed
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TYPE H CARBIDE BURR
Burr Shape - Flame Shape
Type H carbide burr is suitable for machining circular arc 
profile of workpiece

3.0

6.0

8.0

1/8

1/4

Metric Size
Shank

Diameter(mm)
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

3

3

3
3

6

6

6

6

6

6
6
8

8

8

8

6

13

13
13

16
18
20

25

32

36

41

25

32

36

41

3

4

5

6

6

6

8

10

12

16

19

10

12

16

19

38

51
51

51

50

77
81

86

70

77

63

65
70

86

81

SH30306

SH30413

SH30513

SH30613

SH60616
SH60618

SH60820

SH61025

SH61232

SH61636

SH61941

SH81025

SH81232

SH81636

SH81941

Solid

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Solid

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Inch Size
Shank

Diameter
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

1/8

1/8

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

SH-42

SH-51

SH-1

SH-1

SH-2

SH-3

SH-5

SH-6

SH-7

2

2

2-3/8

1-1/2

2-1/2

2-3/4

3

3-1/5

3-3/8

3/4

1

5/8

5/8

1-1/4

1-7/16

1-5/8

1/4

1/2

1/8

1/4

1/4

1/4

3/4

3/8

1/2

5/8

5/16
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TYPE J CARBIDE BURR
Burr Shape - 60° Countersink
Type J carbide burr is suitable for machining 60° counter boring arc 
chamfering of workpiece

1/8

1/4

Metric Size
Shank

Diameter(mm)
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutter

Diameter(d1)
Length of

Cut(l2)
Overall

Length(l2) Tool No. Type

Solid

Brazed

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Inch Size
Shank

Diameter
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

1/8

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

SJ-42

SJ-1

SJ-1

SJ-3

SJ-5

SJ-6

SJ-7

SJ-9

2

2

2-1/5

1-1/2

2-1/3

2-4/9

2-5/9

2-7/9

7/16

9/16

3/16

5/16

11/16

15/16

3/32

3/16

1/8

1/4

1/4

3/8

5/8

3/4

1

1/2

3.0

6.0

8.0

Metric Size
Shank

Diameter(mm)
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

3

6

6
6

6

6

6

6

6

8
8
8

8

8

2

5

5
6

8
10
13

16

21

8

10

13

16

21

3

6

6

8

10

12

16

19

25

10

12

16

19

25

38

50

52

54

56

70

56

58

63

65

58

63

65

70

SJ30302

SJ60605

SJ60605

SJ60806

SJ61008
SJ61210

SJ61613

SJ61916

SJ62521

SJ81008

SJ81210

SJ81613

SJ81916

SJ82521

Solid

Brazed

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed
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TYPE K CARBIDE BURR
Burr Shape - 90° Countersink
Type k carbide burr is suitable for machining 90° counter boring arc 
chamfering of workpiece

1/8

1/4

Metric Size
Shank

Diameter(mm)
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutter

Diameter(d1)
Length of

Cut(l2)
Overall

Length(l2) Tool No. Type

Solid

Brazed

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Inch Size
Shank

Diameter
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

1/8

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

SK-42

SK-1

SK-1

SK-3

SK-5

SK-6

SK-7

SK-9

2

2

2-1/16

1-1/2

2-1/9

2-1/4

2-1/3

2-3/8

1/4

5/16

1/8

3/16

3/8

1/2

1/16

1/8

1/8

1/4

1/4

3/8

5/8

3/4

1

1/2

3.0

6.0

8.0

Metric Size
Shank

Diameter(mm)
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

3

6

6
6

6

6

6

6

6

8
8
8

8

8

1.5

3

3
4

5
6
8

9

12

5

6

8

9

12

3

6

6

8

10

12

16

19

25

10

12

16

19

25

38

50

50

52

53

61

53

54

57

58

54

57

58

61

SK30315

SK60603

SK60603

SK60804

SK61005
SK61206

SK61608

SK61909

SK62512

SK81005

SK81206

SK81608

SK81909

SK82512

Solid

Brazed

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed
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TYPE L CARBIDE BURR
Burr Shape - Ball Nosed Cone
Type L carbide burr is suitable for machining narrow profile and 
surface profile of workpiece

1/8

1/4

Metric Size
Shank

Diameter(mm)
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutter

Diameter(d1)
Length of

Cut(l2)
Overall

Length(l2) Tool No. Type

Solid

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Inch Size
Shank

Diameter
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

1/8

1/8

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

SL-42

SL-51

SL-1

SL-1

SL-2

SL-3

SL-4

SL-5

SL-6

SL-7

2

2

2-3/8

1-1/2

2-3/4

2-15/16

3

3-1/16

3-1/5

3-3/8

7/8

1-1/16

5/8

5/8

1-1/8

1-3/16

1-5/16

1-1/2

1/2

1/2

1/8

1/4

1/4

1/4

3/4

5/8

3/8

1/2

5/8

5/16

3.0

6.0

8.0

Metric Size
Shank

Diameter(mm)
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

3

3

3
3

6

6

6

6

6

6
6
6

8

8

8

8

8

14

13

13
13

16
16
22

25

28

33

31

45

25

28

33

31

45

3

4

5

6

6

6

8

10

12

16

20

25

10

12

16

20

25

38

51

51

51

50

73

78

76

90

70

61

67

70

78

76

90

73

SL30314

SL30413

SL30513

SL30613

SL60616
SL60616

SL60822

SL61025

SL61228

SL61633

SL62031

SL62545

SL81025

SL81228

SL81633

SL82031

SL82545

Solid

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed



21

TYPE M CARBIDE BURR
Burr Shape - Cone Shape
Type M carbide burr is suitable for machining narrow profile and 
surface profile of workpiece

1/8

1/4

Metric Size
Shank

Diameter(mm)
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutter

Diameter(d1)
Length of

Cut(l2)
Overall

Length(l2) Tool No. Type

Solid

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Inch Size
Shank

Diameter
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

1/8

1/8

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

SM-42

SM-51

SM-1

SM-1

SM-2

SM-3

SM-4

SM-5

SM-6

2

2

2-3/8

1-1/2

2-1/2

2-3/4

2-1/2

2-3/4

2-8/9

3/4

1

1/2

5/8

5/8

7/8

1

7/16

1/2

1/8

1/4

1/4

1/4

5/8

1/4

3/8

1/2

1/4

3.0

6.0

8.0

Metric Size
Shank

Diameter(mm)
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

3

3

3
3

6

6

6

6

6

6
6
6

8

8

8

8

8

11

13

13
13

19
18
20

20

25

25

25

25

20

25

25

25

25

3

4

5

6

6

6

8

10

12

16

19

22

10

12

16

19

22

38

51

51

51

50

70

70

70

70

65

63

65

65

70

70

70

70

SM30311

SM30413

SM30513

SM30613

SM60619
SM60618

SM60820

SM61020

SM61225

SM61625

SM62025

SM62525

SM81020

SM81225

SM81625

SM82025

SM82525

Solid

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed
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TYPE N CARBIDE BURR
Burr Shape - Inverted Cone
Type N carbide burr is suitable for machining the internal chamfers of 
workpiece

1/8

1/4

Metric Size
Shank

Diameter(mm)
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutter

Diameter(d1)
Length of

Cut(l2)
Overall

Length(l2) Tool No. Type

Solid

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Inch Size
Shank

Diameter
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

1/8

1/8

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

SN-42

SN-51

SN-1

SN-1

SN-2

SN-4

SN-6

SN-7

1-3/4

2

2-1/16

1-1/2

2-1/9

2-1/4

2-1/2

2-3/8

3/8

1/2

5/16

5/16

3/4

5/8

3/16

1/4

1/8

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/2

5/8

3/4

3/8

3.0

6.0

8.0

Metric Size
Shank

Diameter(mm)
Shank

Diameter(d2)
Cutting

Diameter(d1)
Cutting

Length(l2)
Overall

Length(l1) Tool No. Type

3

3

3
3

6

6

6

6

6

6
8
8

8

4

5

6
7

7
7
9

10

13

16

10

13

16

3

4

5

6

6

6

8

10

12

16

10

12

16

38

43

44

45

50

58

61

55

58

61

52

54

55

SN30304

SN30405

SN30506

SN30607

SN60607
SN60607

SN60809

SN61010

SN61213

SN61616

SN81010

SN81213

SN81616

Solid

Solid

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed

Brazed












